
Beanbag Proficiency: 

Age Score Metal Placement

Kevin Coonts 63 36 Bronze
Dennis Gibbs 62 31
Joseph Johnson 77 34
Robert Hanson 95 33
Michael Middlemiss 87 30
Mke Nelson 66 13
John Hayne 74 37 Silver
Arnold Olson 87 24
Willie Seward 69 39 Gold
Edwin Willich 85 31
Robert Fitzgerald 74 16

Sharon Goodwin 78 12
Judith Ingerson 80 4
Julie Jacbbs 57 33 Gold
Lisa Killinger 63 21
Shirley Kline 77 25
Jeri Knickelbein 64 8
Theresa O'Brien 75 31 Silver
Raenette Glass 76 23
Beth Lam 68 18
Ruth Quick 86 28 Bronze
Sandy Sunken 78 31 Silver
Mattie Seward 90 20
Yvonne Allen 72 2

Women Scores

3. Bags remaining on board w/o touching floor is 1 point
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Men Scores
Players Name

1. Pitch 28 bags and total score is recorded
2. Bag through center hole is 3 points



John Hayne
Raenette Glass
Lisa Killinger
Joseph Johnson
Theresa O'Brien
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Jeri Knickelbein
Shirley Kline
Edwin Willich
Beth Lam
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Robert Fitzgerald
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Sandy Sunken
Mke Nelson
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Sharon Goodwin
Sandy Sunken
Yvonne Allen
Beth Lam
Mke Nelson
Joseph Johnson
Robert Fitzgerald
Kevin Coonts
Edwin Willich
Willie Seward
Jeri Knickelbein
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Michael Middlemiss
Arnold Olson
Ruth Quick
Shirley Kline

Mixed Doubles Scores

Doubles Scores
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